Conference Services Fees

Length Non-profit For-profit

Half day = 4 hours or less Fees Fees

Full day = 5 hours or more
Frisco Campus
Whole Conference Center Half day $ 570 $1,125
Whole Conference Center Full day $ 1065 $2,120
1/2 Conference Center (E or N/S) Half day $ 400 $ 800
1/2 Conference Center (E or N/S) Full day $ 630 $ 1260
1/4 Conference Center (N or S) Half day $ 300 $ 600
1/4 Conference Center (N or S) Full day $ 435 $ 865
Gymnasium (minimum 2 hours) Hourly $ 105 $ 140
McKinney Campus
Whole Conference Center Half day $ 570 $1,125
Whole Conference Center Full day $ 1065 $2,120
1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Half day $ 400 $ 800
1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Full day $ 630 $ 1260
1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Half day $ 300 $ 600
1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Full day $ 435 $ 865
Pike Hall/Abernathy Hall Half day $ 285 $ 570
Pike Hall/Abernathy Hall Full day $ 405 $ 810
Plano Campus
Whole Conference Center Half day $ 570 $1,125
Whole Conference Center Full day $ 1065 $2,120
Conference Center Section C Half day $ 400 $ 800
Conference Center Section C Full day $ 630 $ 1260
Conference Center - End Section Half day $ 285 $ 600
Conference Center - End Section Full day $ 405 $ 895
Rear Dining Area Half day $ 285 $ 570
Rear Dining Area Full day $ 405 $ 810
Gymnasium (minimum 2 hours) Hourly $ 105 $ 140
Tennis Courts (price per court per match) per match $ 30 $ 30
Collin Higher Education Center (CHEC)
Board Room (Room 139) Half day $ 255 $ 505
Board Room (Room 139) Full day $ 370 $ 750
Board Conf. Room (Room 135) Half day $ 200 $ 400
Board Conf. Room (Room 135) Full day $ 265 $ 525




Length Non-profit For-profit

Half day = 4 hours or less Fees Fees

Full day = 5 hours or more
Allen Technical Campus
Kone Conference Center Half day $ 285 $ 570
Kone Conference Center Full day $ 405 $ 810
South Terrace Half day $ 285 $ 570
South Terrace Full day $ 405 $ 810
North Terrace Half day $ 200 $ 400
North Terrace Full day $ 265 $ 525
Safety Lab Half day $ 285 $ 570
Safety Lab Full day $ 405 $ 810
Farmersville Campus
Atrium A Wing Half day $ 80 $ 160
Atrium A Wing Full day $ 125 $ 245
Atrium Commons Half day $ 200 $ 395
Atrium Commons Full day $ 265 $ 525
Atrium Info Desk Half day $85 $ 160
Atrium Info Desk Full day $120 $ 245
Event Courtyard Half day $ 200 $ 400
Event Courtyard Full day $ 265 $ 525
Event Outdoor A-Wing Half day $ 285 $ 570
Event Outdoor A-Wing Full day $ 405 $ 810
Library Commons Half day $ 200 $ 400
Library Commons Full day $ 265 $ 525
Celina Campus
Atrium 1 - Level 2 South Lobby Half day $ 200 $ 400
Atrium 1 - Level 2 South Lobby Full day $ 265 $ 525
Atrium 2 - Terrace Atrium Half day $ 200 $ 400
Atrium 2 - Terrace Atrium Full day $ 265 $ 525
Atrium 3 - North Lobby Atrium Half day $ 200 $ 400
Atrium 3 - North Lobby Atrium Full day $ 265 $ 525
Atrium 4 - South Lobby Atrium Half day $ 200 $ 400
Atrium 4 - South Lobby Atrium Full day $ 265 $ 525
Atrium 5 - Breezeway Atrium Half day $ 285 $ 570
Atrium 5 - Breezeway Atrium Full day $ 405 $ 810




Length Non-profit For-profit

Half day = 4 hours or less Fees Fees

Full day = 5 hours or more
Wylie Campus
Whole Conference Center Half day $570 $1,125
Whole Conference Center Full day $1,065 $2,125
1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Half day $400 $800
1/2 Conference Center (A or B/C) Full day $630 $1,260
1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Half day $300 $600
1/4 Conference Center (B or C) Full day $435 $865
Classrooms
General Classroom 1-40 ppl capacity Half day $ 80 $ 160
General Classroom 1-40 ppl capacity Full day $125 $ 245
General Classroom 41-60 ppl capacity Half day $ 105 $ 160
General Classroom 41-60 ppl capacity Full day $175 $ 260
Lecture Hall/Presentation room 60-100 ppl capacity Half day $ 160 $ 315
Lecture Hall/Presentation room 60-100 ppl capacity Full day $ 280 $ 560
Additional Fees
Police Support - Collin PD (external security not allowed) Per Officer/per hour $ 85 $85
Events with attendance of 300 or more require Collin PD Presence - min.
1 Officer for duration of event
Dance Floor Fee (15' x 15') 4 hours $ 325 $ 325
Room Reset Fee (changes made 24 hours before event) $175 $175
Media Use Fee (use of Collin College AV equipment) $ 150 $ 150
Dedicated Media Tech Fee Per Tech/per hour $ 100 $ 100
Cost Recovery Fee (Only applies if rental fee waived) Hourly $ 50 $ 50
Parking Lot Rental Per space $2 $2
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